
Mrs. Shriver
Kindergarten Classroom Teacher rshriver@wadsworthschools.org

Miss King
Kindergarten  Intervention Specialist eking@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Lovell
Kindergarten Behavior Technician

alovell@wadsworthschools.org

Ms. Heddleston
Kindergarten Student Attendant bheddleston@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Lucas 
1st/2nd Grade Classroom Teacher

koliver@wadsworthschools.org

Miss Cook
1st/2nd Grade Intervention Specialist

rcook@wadsworthschools.org

Ms. Luedtke
1st/2nd Grade Behavior Technician

slutz@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Erjavec
1st/2nd Grade Student Attendant

lerjavec@wadsworthschools.org

Miss Katy
1st/2nd Grade Student Attendant

kcroft@wadsworthschools.org

MEET YOUR 
GRIZZLY ACADEMY TEAM


